/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers/hcpl0700
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers/hcpl0700
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers/hcpl0700
/products/interfaces/high-performance-optocouplers/high-performance-transistor-optocouplers/hcpl0731

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
6N138M DIP 8ĭPin
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N138SM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend)
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N138SDM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend)
(PbĭFree)
1,000 Units / Tape & Reel
6N139M DIP 8ĭPin
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N139SM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend)
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N139SDM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend)
(PbĭFree)
1,000 Units / Tape & Reel
6N139VM DIP 8ĭPin, DIN EN/IEC 60747ĭ5ĭ5 Option
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N139SVM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747ĭ5ĭ5 Option
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
6N139SDVM SMT 8ĭPin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747ĭ5ĭ5 Option
(PbĭFree)
1,000 Units / Tape & Reel
6N139TVM DIP 8ĭPin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC 60747ĭ5ĭ5 Option
(PbĭFree)
50 Units / Tube
HCPL2730M DIP 8ĭPin
(PbĭFree)